SOLD AFTER 15 DAYS BY WAY OF ONLINE PUBLIC AUCTION/ E-AUCTION ON 

20-01-2026 FROM 02.00 P.M. TO 04.00 P.M STRICTLY ON “AS IS WHERE IS”, “AS 

IS WHAT IS”, “WHATEVER THERE IS” AND “WITHOUT ANY RECOURSE” 

BASIS. FOR RECOVERY OF THE SECURED DEBT OF RS. 61,67,686/- (RUPEES 

SIXTY ONE LAKHS SIXTY SEVEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND EIGHTY 

SIX ONLY) AS ON 06-12-2025 ALONG WITH FURTHER INTEREST AND OTHER 

EXPENSES THEREON TILL DATE OF REALIZATION.   

The Reserve Price for the Property is Rs.90,00,000/-(Rupees Ninety Lakhs Only). We 

hereby inform you that you have absolute right for the redemption of property till the

[...]

Home Finance Limited [CIN:U65922AP2002PLC039417], the Secured Creditor, will be 

sold on “as is where is”, “as is what is”, “whatever there is” and “without any recourse” 

basis on 20-01-2026 from 02.00 P.M. to 04.00 P.M. (with automated extensions of 5 minutes 

each in terms of the Tender Document), for recovery of RS. 61,67,686/- (RUPEES SIXTY 

ONE LAKHS SIXTY SEVEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND EIGHTY SIX 

ONLY) AS ON 06-12-2025 against Loan Account No. LNXKH01823-240009550, by way 

of outstanding principal, arrears (including accrued late charges) and interest till the date of 

actual payment along with applicable future interest in terms of the loan agreement, due to